
2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

29. November ­ 01. December 2007

Event 20
30 NOV 2007

Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle Timed Final

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

  Results Summary

 

AR  6:17.92 USA ­ Stanford Minneapolis (USA) 16 MAR 2007                                   
                            

US  6:14.14 USA ­ Arizona Minneapolis (USA) 15 MAR 2007                                   
                            

NOC

Event No. 20Heat 1 of 3

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

CW­MI ­ Club Wolverine A4  6:12.431 AR3
PHELPS Michael  0.71    21.60    45.15  1:32.43 1:09.16  1:32.43
VANDERKAAY Peter  0.17    21.43    45.54  3:05.97 1:09.95  1:33.54
TARWATER Davis  0.37    21.42    45.47  4:39.80 1:09.65  1:33.83
DEJONG Chris  0.33    21.57    45.28  6:12.43 1:09.52  1:32.63

MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A6  6:28.502    16.073
VAN WIE Doug  0.71    22.18    46.19  1:34.67 1:10.51  1:34.67
SMIT Michael  0.30    21.58    46.59  3:12.56 1:12.38  1:37.89
SANTOLI Thomas  0.25    23.04    48.22  4:51.38 1:13.74  1:38.82
LIEBHOLD Tim  0.31    22.10    46.72  6:28.50 1:12.05  1:37.12

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A2  6:39.073    26.643
MCGILL Tyler  0.69    23.25    48.14  1:39.02 1:13.36  1:39.02
PUNINSKI Alexei  0.26    20.65    45.17  3:17.90 1:11.59  1:38.88
DOVE William  0.17    22.67    48.09  4:58.08 1:14.14  1:40.18
LOONEY Robert  0.21    22.91    48.98  6:39.07 1:14.97  1:40.99

NAC­SE ­ Nashville Aquatic Club A7  6:39.804    27.373
PHILLIPS Shaun  0.78    22.85    47.45  1:38.21 1:12.69  1:38.21
WILCOX Jackson  0.28    23.31    49.16  3:18.39 1:15.11  1:40.18
JOHNSON Hayes  0.09    22.60    47.91  4:58.35 1:13.84  1:39.96
SLAUGHTER Jordan  0.32    23.45    49.29  6:39.80 1:15.53  1:41.45

MVN­CA ­ Mission Viejo Nadadores A4  6:41.625    29.192
LA TOURETTE Chad  0.92    23.98    49.92  1:41.49 1:15.92  1:41.49
CRIPPEN Fran  0.17    22.53    47.73  3:20.07 1:13.45  1:38.58
RIMKUS Charlie  0.49    23.06    48.80  5:00.40 1:15.03  1:40.33
HOWARD Jon  0.26    23.04    48.86  6:41.62 1:14.64  1:41.22

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida B5  6:43.356    30.923
FRASER Shaune  0.79    22.71    47.35  1:38.60 1:13.00  1:38.60
RUDOLF Roland  0.08    22.60    48.21  3:19.06 1:14.53  1:40.46
ALLY Bradley  0.57    22.93    48.97  5:01.37 1:15.65  1:42.31
HUGHES Tim  0.46    23.82    49.89  6:43.35 1:16.16  1:41.98

PCS­FG ­ Pine Crest School A2  6:44.107    31.672
NOVAKOFF Andrew  0.81    23.38    48.57  1:39.36 1:14.04  1:39.36
GREYTAK Graham  0.16    23.23    49.16  3:20.84 1:15.55  1:41.48
RAYMOND Jeff  0.32    22.39    47.78  4:59.55 1:13.20  1:38.71
DOWD Robert  0.18    23.24    49.83  6:44.10 1:16.96  1:44.55

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A3  6:45.028    32.593
WORK Tobias  0.56    23.28    48.41  1:40.06 1:14.04  1:40.06
BURCKLE Clark  0.12    23.08    48.96  3:21.46 1:15.40  1:41.40
PENNIMAN Daniel  0.17    22.33    48.07  5:03.61 1:15.02  1:42.15
MCLARTY Dustin  0.38    23.35    49.07  6:45.02 1:15.29  1:41.41

MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club B3  6:45.609    33.172
KNOWLES Jeremy  0.76    22.93    47.98  1:38.63 1:13.24  1:38.63
COURAGE Caleb  0.48    22.16    47.87  3:19.31 1:14.51  1:40.68
BERRY Jordan  0.23    23.56    49.77  5:02.60 1:16.65  1:43.29
CORRELL Ben  0.30    23.17    49.15  6:45.60 1:16.14  1:43.00

CFSCGU ­ Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A8  6:45.6310    33.203
BAYLEY Hunter  0.75    23.15    48.27  1:39.91 1:14.40  1:39.91
CASKEY Neil  0.38    22.39    47.78  3:18.79 1:13.64  1:38.88
CRAGIN Cole  0.26    23.11    49.53  5:03.28 1:17.03  1:44.49
YOHO Keith  0.30    23.06    48.97  6:45.63 1:15.52  1:42.35

TCU­NT ­ Texas Christian University A8  6:46.8111    34.382
HAUCK Jason  0.80    23.33    49.39  1:43.35 1:16.12  1:43.35
BAGBY Josh  0.18    22.60    47.74  3:22.87 1:13.13  1:39.52
HENDRICKS Jeff  0.17    22.91    48.82  5:03.50 1:14.71  1:40.63
BERRETTINI Jonathon  0.37    23.35    49.77  6:46.81 1:16.93  1:43.31
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RMSCPV ­ Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A7  6:48.0812    35.652
FRIEDLAND Eric  0.73    24.01    49.85  1:40.56 1:14.96  1:40.56
FOX Brady  0.18    23.28    49.63  3:22.70 1:15.93  1:42.14
MEYER Mark  0.19    23.66    49.40  5:04.78 1:15.95  1:42.08
STEWART Sean  0.30    23.32    50.36  6:48.08 1:17.38  1:43.30

SYR­NI ­ Syracuse University A5  6:49.1313    36.701
KISS Boldizsar    23.58    49.25  1:41.02 1:15.40  1:41.02
KAHRAMAN Berk  0.44    23.61    49.81  3:24.28 1:16.69  1:43.26
BROCK Matt  0.13    23.19    49.51  5:07.17 1:16.34  1:42.89
TARASKIN Alex  0.49    23.30    49.23  6:49.13 1:15.47  1:41.96

NAVYMD ­ Navy Swimming A1  6:50.8414    38.413
AIKEN Aaron  0.73    23.28    48.72  1:41.61 1:15.15  1:41.61
LASCARA James  0.34    23.28    49.49  3:25.79 1:16.78  1:44.18
HUNTER Erik  0.59    23.81    49.94  5:09.48 1:17.07  1:43.69
JENKINS Christopher  0.22    22.74    47.78  6:50.84 1:14.24  1:41.36

BSS­FL ­ Bolles School Sharks A1  6:51.2415    38.812
WHITEHURST Branden  0.78    23.79    49.24  1:41.24 1:15.39  1:41.24
MARMOLEJO Pablo  0.36    23.45    49.46  3:24.90 1:16.14  1:43.66
QUPTY Joe  0.37    24.39    51.27  5:09.75 1:18.20  1:44.85
SHAPIRA BAR­OR Nimrod  0.28    22.67    48.37  6:51.24 1:15.17  1:41.49

FLA­FG ­ Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A2  6:52.7316    40.301
BERNARD Chris    23.61    48.39  1:40.42 1:14.58  1:40.42
CWALINSKI Hunter  0.37    24.18    50.33  3:23.41 1:16.85  1:42.99
IRIONDO Hibai  0.34    23.89    50.03  5:07.78 1:17.12  1:44.37
RODRIGUEZ Leo  0.16    23.50    49.60  6:52.73 1:16.82  1:44.95

NAVYMD ­ Navy Swimming B6  6:55.3117    42.882
MARTINETTE Sam  0.77    24.36    50.31  1:44.28 1:17.17  1:44.28
COHEN Jesse  0.27    23.52    50.17  3:28.72 1:17.46  1:44.44
HELMS J.J.  0.22    23.77    49.61  5:11.77 1:16.39  1:43.05
VEY Billy  0.25    23.27    49.37  6:55.31 1:16.46  1:43.54

YALECT ­ Yale University A7  6:56.1118    43.681
LEE Matt    24.55    50.87  1:44.72 1:17.96  1:44.72
POOL Christopher  0.27    23.65    50.14  3:28.01 1:17.04  1:43.29
MCCLOSKEY Dennen  0.29    23.70    49.74  5:11.60 1:16.46  1:43.59
ROBINSON Thomas  0.09    23.71    50.69  6:56.11 1:18.23  1:44.51

SCSCPC ­ Santa Clara Swim Club A4  6:56.2519    43.821
ROSE Brian    24.44    50.50  1:41.97 1:16.47  1:41.97
SPEES Oliver  0.31    23.64    50.33  3:28.72 1:18.21  1:46.75
SMITH Matt  0.34    23.41    49.48  5:12.39 1:16.82  1:43.67
HINSHAW Ryan  0.37    23.81    50.26  6:56.25 1:17.30  1:43.86

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A5  6:57.6520    45.222
DASINGER John Henry  0.79    23.66    50.06  1:44.16 1:17.04  1:44.16
DAVIDSON Alex  0.24    23.39    49.86  3:29.86 1:17.67  1:45.70
THOMPSON Ryan  0.38    24.22    50.17  5:15.02 1:17.20  1:45.16
KUSTRA Stephen  0.16    22.83    48.93  6:57.65 1:15.50  1:42.63

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A3  7:03.2721    50.841
VEAZEY Caleb    24.36    50.08  1:44.08 1:16.87  1:44.08
THOMPSON Matt  0.10    23.67    49.78  3:27.72 1:16.87  1:43.64
MURPHY Max  0.25    24.57    51.92  5:17.59 1:20.52  1:49.87
WEEKS Scott  0.19    23.18    49.74  7:03.27 1:17.86  1:45.68

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B6   DNS   1

Legend
WR World Record =WR Equal World Record WC World Cup Record =WC Equal World Cup Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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